
  

 

Dodge Project  RFQ/AE: NSWC CRANE & LGTF Various Projects IDIQ 

Location 300 Highway 361, Crane, Indiana, 47522 (Martin County) 

Latitude 38.8946267 

Longitude -86.9008772 

Value $12M 

Dodge# 202400168954 V1 

 300 Highway 361, Crane, Indiana, 47522 (Martin County)  

  Details

Status Request for proposals for A/E services to Owner May 14, 2024 at 02:00 PM (EDT) 

Updated May 03, 2024 

  

Url https://sam.gov/opp/ddcff469f4b84d0e83a5eee8c5d3b75c/view?keywords=&sort=-modifiedDate&i
ndex=opp&is_active=true&page=1000-vendor 

Type Military Facility 

Stage Request for Qualifications 

Work Type Alterations, New Project 

Bid Date May 14, 2024 

Bid Time 02:00 PM (EDT) 

Bids Submit To Owner (Public) 

Special Condition Small Business Set Aside 

Plan From Owner (Public) 

Plans Available No 

Page 1 / 2



 

Contract # N0016424SNB55 

Delivery System Design-Bid-Build 

Ownership Military 

Note IMSD22 N0016422SNB83 N0016424R1025 

Feature Indefinite-Delivery/Indefinite-Quantity architectural and engineering services in support of various 
projects at NSA CRANE and LGTF. Multi discipline A E services for planning, design, construction, 
evaluation of new construction, and renovation projects. 

Bond bid Unknown 

Bond payment Unknown 

Bond perform. Unknown 

 

  Sub Projects

Project Name (A) IDIQ A/E for NSWC CRANE & LGTF Various Projects 

Url https://sam.gov/opp/ddcff469f4b84d0e83a5eee8c5d3b75c/view?keywords=&sort=-modifiedDate&i
ndex=opp&is_active=true&page=1000-vendor 

Bid Date May 14, 2024 

Bid Time 02:00 PM (EDT) 

Note *** TIME SENSITIVE *** - Sol. No. N0016424SNB55 - This is a Special Notice - Contract duration: 
five years - Solicitation documents available online - Agency contact: Aaron Hohl, 
aaron.m.hohl.civ@us.navy.mil - Submittal deadline: 2:00 p.m., May 14, 2024 

Feature Indefinite-Delivery/Indefinite-Quantity architectural and engineering services in support of various 
projects at NSA CRANE and LGTF. Multi discipline A E services for planning, design, construction, 
evaluation of new construction, and renovation projects. 

Bond bid Unknown 

Bond payment Unknown 

Bond perform. Unknown 

 

  

  Related Companies

Firms

Role Owner

Company Name US Naval Surface Warfare Center, Crane Division 

Address 300 HIGHWAY 361, Crane, Indiana, Usa, 47522-4000 (Martin County) 

Contact Name Aaron Hohl 

Tel 812.854.4412 

Fax 812.854.4388 

Email aaron.m.hohl.civ@us.navy.mil 
 

Low Bidders

Bidders

Copyright © 2024 Dodge Construction Network. 

All Rights Reserved. Unauthorized distribution is prohibited  

support@dodgepipeline.com | 1.800.667.1971 

Page 2 / 2

https://connect.dodgepipeline.com/CompanyReport/NAVIN5607
mailto:aaron.m.hohl.civ@us.navy.mil
mailto:support@dodgepipeline.com

